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Director Music Program (OASIS) - Music Director

2013 New Hampshire Ave. NW, Apt 302, Washington, D.C. 20009
mariano_vales@yahoo.com

Lori Vance

Express Yourself Milwaukee, Executive Director
3331 W. Lisbon Ave., Milwaukee, W1 53208
lori@expressyourselfmilwaukee.org

Carol Varney

BAVC, Executive Director

2727 Mariposa, 2nd Floor, San Francisco, CA 94110
Carol@bavc.org

twitter.com/bavc

Kasandra VerBrugghen

Spy Hop Productions, Executive Director

511 West 200 South, Suite 100, Salt Lake City, UT 84101
kasandra@spyhop.org

twitter.com/spy_hop

Rebecca Volynsky

Artists for Humanity, Education Director
100 W. Second St., Boston, MA 02127
rvolynsky@afhboston.org
twitter.com/rvolynsky

Elysa Voshell

Venice Arts, Associate Director

1702 Lincoln Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90291
elysa@venicearts.org
twitter.com/venice_arts

Robyne Walker Murphy

DreamYard Project, Co-Director of the DreamYard Art Center
570 Westminster Road, Apt. B18, Brooklyn, NY 11230
rwalker@dreamyard.com

twitter.com/robtarikras

Raymond Two Hawks Watson

Eastern Medicine Cultural, LLC, Executive Member
c/o Mount Hope Neighborhood Association, Inc,
199 Camp Street, Providence, RI 02906
easternmedicinecultural@gmail.com

Megan Whilden

City of Pittsfield, Director of Cultural Development
28 Renne Ave,, Pittsfield, MA 01201
mwhilden@pittsfielD.C.h.com
twitter.com/artspittsfield

Marshall White

Unity Performing Arts Foundation, Founder/CEO
8920 Dune Creek Cove, P.O. Box 10394,

Fort Wayne, IN 46835

upaf2000@aol.com

Kim Willey

National Assembly of State Arts Agencies,

Arts Education Program Manager

1029 Vermont Ave. NW, Second Floor, Washington, D.C. 20005
kim.willey@nasaa-arts.org

Erin Williams

Worcester Cultural Coalition, Culutral Development Officer
455 Main Street, Room 402, Worcester, MA 01608
williamse@worcesterma.gov

twitter.com/erinijw

Matt Wilson

MASSCreative

15 Channel Center Street, Suite 103, Boston, MA 02210
mwilson@mass-creative.org
twitter.com/MASSCreative
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Leah Woldman

Chicago Park District, Senior Program Specialist
7059 S. South Shore Drive, Chicago, IL 60649
leah.woldman@chicagoparkdistrict.com

Dennie Wolf

WolfBrown, Principal Researcher

8a Francis Avenue, Cambridge, MA 02138
dennie@wolfbrown.com

Barbara Wong

Providence CityArts for Youth, Executive Director

891 Broad Street, P.O. Box 27691, Providence, Rl 02907
barbara@providencecityarts.org

San San Wong

Barr Foundation, Senior Program Officer

The Pilot House, Lewis Wharf, Boston, MA 02110
sansan.wong@barrfoundation.org

Kathryn Wyatt

Kidznotes, Executive Director
120 Morris St., Durham, NC 27701
wyatt.kidznotes@gmail.com
twitter.com/kidz_notes

Julie Yen

José Mateo Ballet Theatre

400 Harvard Street, Cambridge, MA 02138
juliecyen@gmail.com

Jordan Young

Books of Hope, Youth Leader

74 \Vernon St., Somerville, MA 02145
jordanty96@yahoo.com
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